Applications
•  Retail Shop Lighting
•  Spotlights/Track Lights
•  CMH replacement LED lamps
•  Halogen replacement LED lamps
•   Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty
Features:

bins
         CXM                           XX                           30                        XX                    36               QQPP                 FG               W
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
All Sensus LED products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in the table on page 5 and 6 .  Luminus will include any
smaller chromaticity bin that is contained in the larger bin as  part of the ordered part . When shipped, each package will contain only a
single flux and chromaticity bin . The part number designation is as follows:
Sensus™ LED Series
Sensus™ LED Series Product Datasheet
Preliminary
Note:  Luminus part numbers may be accompanied by prefixes or suffixes . The most common is the “Rev01” suffix indicating a part is fully released
and carries a full warranty .  These additional characters may appear on shipping labels, packing slips and invoices . In all cases the basic part
number described above will always be included .
Color Temperature, CRI and R9 Values
Color Temperatures XX Value CRI R9
3000K
80 >80 >0
90 >90 >50
5
PDS-002349 Rev 07           © 2015 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Sensus™ LED Series Part Numbers (Typical)
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements .
 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements .
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at typical currents and specified at 85ºC . The values
at 25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only . All products are measured and specified at 85ºC junction temperature . Luminus may
choose to ship a smaller chromatiticy bin in an order for a larger .
Output Flux (lm) Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC) Min. (85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
Typ.
Current
(mA)
3-step MacAdam Ellipse 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
445 420 495 120 CXM-6-30-80-36-AA02-F2-3 CXM-6-30-80-36-AA02-F2-2
585 555 645 160 CHM-6-30-80-36-AA02-F2-3 CHM-6-30-80-36-AA02-F2-2
615 585 685 160 CXM-7-30-80-36-AA02-F2-3 CXM-7-30-80-36-AA02-F2-2
625 590 695 160
CLM-9-30-80-36-AC02-F2-3 CLM-9-30-80-36-AC02-F2-2
CLM-9-30-80-36-AA02-F2-3 CLM-9-30-80-36-AC02-F2-2
930 885 1,025
240
CXM-9-30-80-36-AC02-F2-3 CXM-9-30-80-36-AC02-F2-2
CXM-9-30-80-36-AA02-F2-3 CXM-9-30-80-36-AA02-F2-2
780 750 870
CXM-9-30-90-36-AC02-F2-3 CXM-9-30-90-36-AC02-F2-2
CXM-9-30-90-36-AA02-F2-3 CXM-9-30-90-36-AA02-F2-2